
決勝 4月28日 10:45

長野県記録(PR)                  10.15 塚原 直貴                    東海大           2007/09/16  
長野県高校記録(KR)              10.32 塚原 直貴                    東海大三         2003/07/30  
長野県中学記録(CR)              10.84 丸山 竜平                    相森             2022/08/21  

[ 1組] 風速 -0.1 [ 2組] 風速 +0.3

 1 小坂 晃大     10.79  1 金田 綾祐(3)     11.36 
ｺｻｶ ｱｷﾋﾛ ChinoAc ｶﾈﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 信州大

 2 大橋 佑生(2)     11.25  2 金児 烈恩(3)     11.48 
ｵｵﾊｼ ﾕｳｾｲ 松商学園高 ｶﾈｺ ﾚｵﾝ 豊科高

 3 竹田 ｻﾑｴﾙ(3)     11.40  3 塚越 大輝(2)     11.61 
ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｻﾑｴﾙ 丘中 ﾂｶｺﾞｼ ﾀｲｷ 信州大

 4 樋口 克治     11.41  4 竹内 暖(3)     11.62 
ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾖｼﾊﾙ ﾄﾐﾀ ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾀﾞﾝ 大町中

 5 大月 武(3)     11.45  5 伊藤 蒼眞(3)     11.69 
ｵｵﾂｷ ﾀｹﾙ 信州大 ｲﾄｳ ｿｳﾏ 信州大

 6 原 颯駕(3)     11.49  6 花村 武琉(3)     11.71 
ﾊﾗ ﾌｳｶﾞ 松本蟻ヶ崎高 ﾊﾅﾑﾗ ﾀｹﾙ 安曇野AC

 7 髙畑 良太     11.50  7 笠原 佑斗(2)     11.73 
ﾀｶﾊﾀ ﾘｮｳﾀ 野沢北ｸﾗﾌﾞ ｶｻﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾄ 松商学園高

  池ヶ谷 賢吾(3)       8 大月  渉(3)     11.75 
ｲｹｶﾞﾔ ｹﾝｺﾞ 信州大 ｵｵﾂｷ ﾜﾀﾙ 豊科高

[ 3組] 風速 +0.1 [ 4組] 風速 +0.6

 1 山本 凌雅(3)     11.53  1 松本 蒼太郎(4)     11.48 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ 信州大 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ 信大医陸

 2 青木 大知     11.76  2 佐倉 晴(3)     11.70 
ｱｵｷ ﾀﾞｲﾁ ﾄﾐﾀ ｻｸﾗ ﾊﾙ 松本蟻ヶ崎高

 3 塩原 樹(2)     11.77  3 中村 優斗(2)     11.77 
ｼｵﾊﾗ ｲﾂｷ 松商学園高 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ 松商学園高

 4 髙橋 颯(3)     11.80  4 佐藤 匠真(3)     11.89 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾊﾔﾄ 松商学園高 ｻﾄｳ ﾀｸﾏ 豊科高

 5 洞 大和(2)     11.81  5 巣之内 雷(3)     11.93 
ﾎﾗ ﾏｻﾄ 安曇野AC ｽﾉｳﾁ ｱｽﾞﾏ 梓川中

 6 土方 悠希(3)     11.97  6 川井 最貴(4)     12.15 
ﾋｼﾞｶﾀ ﾕｳｷ 松本蟻ヶ崎高 ｶﾜｲ ｻｲｷ 信大医陸

  槙石 大也(3)       7 曽山 凜太郎(2)     12.19 
ﾏｷｲｼ ﾀﾞｲﾔ 松商学園高 ｿﾔﾏ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ 松本県ヶ丘高

  北原 大翔(3)        久保田 航太(3)      
ｷﾀﾊﾗ ﾋﾛﾄ 安曇野AC ｸﾎﾞﾀ ｺｳﾀ 松商学園高

[ 5組] 風速 +1.3 [ 6組] 風速 +2.2

 1 小笠原 賢太(2)     11.71  1 保脇 隆之介     11.59 
ｵｶﾞｻﾜﾗ ｹﾝﾀ 春冨中 ﾔｽﾜｷ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ ﾄﾐﾀ

 2 佐々木 圭太(2)     11.78  2 山岸 丈一郎(2)     11.59 
ｻｻｷ ｹｲﾀ 松商学園高 ﾔﾏｷﾞｼｼﾞｮｳｲﾁﾛｳ 豊科高

 3 中嶋 俊樹(2)     11.80  3 中野 駿(2)     11.82 
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾄｼｷ 松商学園高 ﾅｶﾉ ｼｭﾝ 梓川中

 4 鈴木 玄太郎(3)     11.94  4 村上 悠(1)     11.85 
ｽｽﾞｷ ｹﾞﾝﾀﾛｳ 松本工高 ﾑｶﾐ ﾊﾙ Mt.RexTC

 5 神谷 颯哉(3)     12.03  5 手塚 優斗(3)     11.89 
ｶﾐﾔ ｿｳﾔ 安曇野AC ﾃﾂﾞｶ ﾕｳﾄ 梓川中

 6 野村 聡太(2)     12.15  6 佐藤 遼空(3)     12.07 
ﾉﾑﾗ ｿｳﾀ 松商学園高 ｻﾄｳ ﾊﾙｸ 丘中

 7 栗林 恢(3)     12.33  7 西山 紘平(3)     12.12 
ｸﾘﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｲ 松商学園高 ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｺｳﾍｲ 安曇野AC

  小林 春翔(2)       8 川瀬 岳大(3)     12.59 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊﾙﾄ 木祖源流 ｶﾜｾ ﾀｹﾋﾛ 丘中DNS
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[ 7組] 風速 -0.4 [ 8組] 風速 +0.3

 1 早川 哲人(3)     12.28  1 古川 大暉(2)     12.34 
ﾊﾔｶﾜ ｱｷﾄ 鉢盛中 ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲｷ 鉢盛中

 2 板花 瑞樹(2)     12.38  2 神津 瑛亮(2)     12.53 
ｲﾀﾊﾅ ﾐｽﾞｷ 安曇野AC ｺｳﾂﾞ ｴｲｽｹ 安曇野AC

 3 林 衣岬(3)     12.45  3 野口 陸斗(2)     12.60 
ﾊﾔｼ ｲｻｷ 丘中 ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾘｸﾄ 鉢盛中

 4 竹内 開生(3)     12.52  4 宮澤 蓮(2)     12.70 
ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶｲｾｲ 安曇野AC ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾚﾝ 安曇野AC

 5 髙橋 陽斗(3)     12.60  5 竹内 悠真(3)     12.97 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾊﾙﾄ 丘中 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳﾏ 穂高東中

 6 黒岩 虹太(3)     12.63  6 三澤 岳士(2)     13.10 
ｸﾛｲﾜ ｺｳﾀ 安曇野AC ﾐｻﾜ ﾀｹｼ 安曇野AC

 7 海川 瑛大(3)     12.81  7 倉科 将生(3)     13.18 
ｳﾐｶﾜ ｴｲﾀ 大町中 ｸﾗｼﾅ ｼｮｳｾｲ 鉢盛中

 8 栗本 栄太(3)     12.83  8 茅野 壮佑(2)     13.87 
ｸﾘﾓﾄ ｴｲﾀ 丘中 ﾁﾉ ｿｳｽｹ 安曇野AC

[ 9組] 風速 +0.0 [ 10組] 風速 +0.5

 1 三村 颯(3)     12.59  1 齋藤 武蔵     12.88 
ﾐﾑﾗ ﾊﾔﾃ 丘中 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾑｻｼ ﾄﾐﾀ

 2 山中 陽也(2)     12.66  2 加藤 俊多(2)     13.21 
ﾔﾏﾅｶ ｱｷﾔ 丘中 ｶﾄｳ ｼｭﾝﾀ 安曇野AC

 3 本多 遼翔(2)     12.84  3 丸山 悠成(3)     13.21 
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ 安曇野AC ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾕｳｾｲ 安曇野AC

 4 盛田 隆真(4)     12.88  4 渡辺 優樹     13.28 
ﾓﾘﾀ ﾘｭｳﾏ 信大医陸 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｳｷ 癒しの森AC

 5 星野 睦武(3)     12.94  5 稲越 健太(2)     13.29 
ﾎｼﾉ ｱﾂﾑ 梓川中 ｲﾅｺｼ ｹﾝﾀ 梓川中

 6 高樋 光(3)     13.01  6 熊井 伸太朗(3)     13.36 
ﾀｶﾄｲ ﾋｶﾙ 安曇野AC ｸﾏｲ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 安曇野AC

 7 田中 元翔(3)     13.07  7 大山 俊治(2)     13.40 
ﾀﾅｶ ｹﾞﾝﾄ 丘中 ｵｵﾔﾏ ｼｭﾝｼﾞ 安曇野AC

  矢澤 恵一        野口 生磨(3)      
ﾔｻﾞﾜ ｹｲｲﾁ 長野ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｲｸﾏ 鉢盛中

[ 11組] 風速 +1.2 [ 12組] 風速 +2.0

 1 丸山 颯太(2)     12.96  1 岸田 理朗人(2)     13.23 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｿｳﾀ 穂高西中 ｷｼﾀﾞ ﾘｵﾄ 安曇野AC

 2 松田 一真(2)     13.03  2 白澤 諒惺(3)     13.70 
ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾏ 安曇野AC ｼﾗｻﾜ ﾘｮｳｾｲ 安曇野AC

 3 齊藤 劉斗(2)     13.20  3 上園 将義(2)     13.93 
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｭｳﾄ 丘中 ｳｴｿﾞﾉ ﾏｻﾖｼ 安曇野AC

 4 横内 勇斗(2)     13.25  4 等々力 颯(1)     14.05 
ﾖｺｳﾁ ﾕｳﾄ 安曇野AC ﾄﾄﾞﾘｷ ﾊﾔﾃ 安曇野AC

 5 関川 巴琉(2)     13.41  5 深澤 陽向(1)     14.27 
ｾｷｶﾜ ﾊﾙ 大町中 ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾅﾀ 安曇野AC

 6 千国 海翔(2)     13.78  6 鷲沢 優(2)     14.37 
ﾁｸﾆ ｶｲﾄ 穂高西中 ﾜｼｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳ 丘中

 7 原 碧都(3)     14.53   中村 時悠(3)      
ﾊﾗ ｱｵﾄ 丘中 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾄｷﾋｻ 岡谷南部中

[ 13組] 風速 +2.6

 1 井澤 虹成(2)     13.60 
ｲｻﾞﾜ ｺｳｾｲ 安曇野AC

 2 長﨑 翔(2)     13.88 
ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ｼｮｳ 安曇野AC

 3 久保島 煌(2)     13.89 
ｸﾎﾞｼﾏ ｺｳ 穂高西中

 4 坂口 暖(2)     14.11 
ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙ 安曇野AC

 5 小林 充希(2)     14.32 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾐﾂｷ 穂高東中

 6 傳刀 莉久斗(1)     16.10 
ﾃﾞﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｸﾄ 安曇野AC

 7 幅 大樹(1)     16.42 
ﾊﾊﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ 安曇野AC

  栗本 栄太(3)      
ｸﾘﾓﾄ ｴｲﾀ 丘中
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   1 小坂 晃大 ChinoAc     10.79 (-0.1)   1   1
   2 大橋 佑生(2) 松商学園高     11.25 (-0.1)   1   2
   3 金田 綾祐(3) 信州大     11.36 (+0.3)   2   1
   4 竹田 ｻﾑｴﾙ(3) 丘中     11.40 (-0.1)   1   3
   5 樋口 克治 ﾄﾐﾀ     11.41 (-0.1)   1   4
   6 大月 武(3) 信州大     11.45 (-0.1)   1   5
   7 松本 蒼太郎(4) 信大医陸     11.48 (+0.6)   4   1
   7 金児 烈恩(3) 豊科高     11.48 (+0.3)   2   2
   9 原 颯駕(3) 松本蟻ヶ崎高     11.49 (-0.1)   1   6
  10 髙畑 良太 野沢北ｸﾗﾌﾞ     11.50 (-0.1)   1   7
  11 山本 凌雅(3) 信州大     11.53 (+0.1)   3   1
  12 保脇 隆之介 ﾄﾐﾀ     11.59 (+2.2)   6   1
  12 山岸 丈一郎(2) 豊科高     11.59 (+2.2)   6   2
  14 塚越 大輝(2) 信州大     11.61 (+0.3)   2   3
  15 竹内 暖(3) 大町中     11.62 (+0.3)   2   4
  16 伊藤 蒼眞(3) 信州大     11.69 (+0.3)   2   5
  17 佐倉 晴(3) 松本蟻ヶ崎高     11.70 (+0.6)   4   2
  18 小笠原 賢太(2) 春冨中     11.71 (+1.3)   5   1
  18 花村 武琉(3) 安曇野AC     11.71 (+0.3)   2   6
  20 笠原 佑斗(2) 松商学園高     11.73 (+0.3)   2   7
  21 大月  渉(3) 豊科高     11.75 (+0.3)   2   8
  22 青木 大知 ﾄﾐﾀ     11.76 (+0.1)   3   2
  23 塩原 樹(2) 松商学園高     11.77 (+0.1)   3   3
  23 中村 優斗(2) 松商学園高     11.77 (+0.6)   4   3
  25 佐々木 圭太(2) 松商学園高     11.78 (+1.3)   5   2
  26 中嶋 俊樹(2) 松商学園高     11.80 (+1.3)   5   3
  26 髙橋 颯(3) 松商学園高     11.80 (+0.1)   3   4
  28 洞 大和(2) 安曇野AC     11.81 (+0.1)   3   5
  29 中野 駿(2) 梓川中     11.82 (+2.2)   6   3
  30 村上 悠(1) Mt.RexTC     11.85 (+2.2)   6   4
  31 佐藤 匠真(3) 豊科高     11.89 (+0.6)   4   4
  31 手塚 優斗(3) 梓川中     11.89 (+2.2)   6   5
  33 巣之内 雷(3) 梓川中     11.93 (+0.6)   4   5
  34 鈴木 玄太郎(3) 松本工高     11.94 (+1.3)   5   4
  35 土方 悠希(3) 松本蟻ヶ崎高     11.97 (+0.1)   3   6
  36 神谷 颯哉(3) 安曇野AC     12.03 (+1.3)   5   5
  37 佐藤 遼空(3) 丘中     12.07 (+2.2)   6   6
  38 西山 紘平(3) 安曇野AC     12.12 (+2.2)   6   7
  39 川井 最貴(4) 信大医陸     12.15 (+0.6)   4   6
  39 野村 聡太(2) 松商学園高     12.15 (+1.3)   5   6
  41 曽山 凜太郎(2) 松本県ヶ丘高     12.19 (+0.6)   4   7
  42 早川 哲人(3) 鉢盛中     12.28 (-0.4)   7   1
  43 栗林 恢(3) 松商学園高     12.33 (+1.3)   5   7
  44 古川 大暉(2) 鉢盛中     12.34 (+0.3)   8   1
  45 板花 瑞樹(2) 安曇野AC     12.38 (-0.4)   7   2
  46 林 衣岬(3) 丘中     12.45 (-0.4)   7   3
  47 竹内 開生(3) 安曇野AC     12.52 (-0.4)   7   4
  48 神津 瑛亮(2) 安曇野AC     12.53 (+0.3)   8   2
  49 三村 颯(3) 丘中     12.59 (+0.0)   9   1
  49 川瀬 岳大(3) 丘中     12.59 (+2.2)   6   8
  51 野口 陸斗(2) 鉢盛中     12.60 (+0.3)   8   3
  51 髙橋 陽斗(3) 丘中     12.60 (-0.4)   7   5
  53 黒岩 虹太(3) 安曇野AC     12.63 (-0.4)   7   6
  54 山中 陽也(2) 丘中     12.66 (+0.0)   9   2
  55 宮澤 蓮(2) 安曇野AC     12.70 (+0.3)   8   4
  56 海川 瑛大(3) 大町中     12.81 (-0.4)   7   7
  57 栗本 栄太(3) 丘中     12.83 (-0.4)   7   8
  58 本多 遼翔(2) 安曇野AC     12.84 (+0.0)   9   3
  59 齋藤 武蔵 ﾄﾐﾀ     12.88 (+0.5)  10   1
  59 盛田 隆真(4) 信大医陸     12.88 (+0.0)   9   4
  61 星野 睦武(3) 梓川中     12.94 (+0.0)   9   5
  62 丸山 颯太(2) 穂高西中     12.96 (+1.2)  11   1
  63 竹内 悠真(3) 穂高東中     12.97 (+0.3)   8   5
  64 高樋 光(3) 安曇野AC     13.01 (+0.0)   9   6
  65 松田 一真(2) 安曇野AC     13.03 (+1.2)  11   2
  66 田中 元翔(3) 丘中     13.07 (+0.0)   9   7
  67 三澤 岳士(2) 安曇野AC     13.10 (+0.3)   8   6
  68 倉科 将生(3) 鉢盛中     13.18 (+0.3)   8   7
  69 齊藤 劉斗(2) 丘中     13.20 (+1.2)  11   3
  70 加藤 俊多(2) 安曇野AC     13.21 (+0.5)  10   2
  70 丸山 悠成(3) 安曇野AC     13.21 (+0.5)  10   3
  72 岸田 理朗人(2) 安曇野AC     13.23 (+2.0)  12   1
  73 横内 勇斗(2) 安曇野AC     13.25 (+1.2)  11   4
  74 渡辺 優樹 癒しの森AC     13.28 (+0.5)  10   4
  75 稲越 健太(2) 梓川中     13.29 (+0.5)  10   5
  76 熊井 伸太朗(3) 安曇野AC     13.36 (+0.5)  10   6
  77 大山 俊治(2) 安曇野AC     13.40 (+0.5)  10   7
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  78 関川 巴琉(2) 大町中     13.41 (+1.2)  11   5
  79 井澤 虹成(2) 安曇野AC     13.60 (+2.6)  13   1
  80 白澤 諒惺(3) 安曇野AC     13.70 (+2.0)  12   2
  81 千国 海翔(2) 穂高西中     13.78 (+1.2)  11   6
  82 茅野 壮佑(2) 安曇野AC     13.87 (+0.3)   8   8
  83 長﨑 翔(2) 安曇野AC     13.88 (+2.6)  13   2
  84 久保島 煌(2) 穂高西中     13.89 (+2.6)  13   3
  85 上園 将義(2) 安曇野AC     13.93 (+2.0)  12   3
  86 等々力 颯(1) 安曇野AC     14.05 (+2.0)  12   4
  87 坂口 暖(2) 安曇野AC     14.11 (+2.6)  13   4
  88 深澤 陽向(1) 安曇野AC     14.27 (+2.0)  12   5
  89 小林 充希(2) 穂高東中     14.32 (+2.6)  13   5
  90 鷲沢 優(2) 丘中     14.37 (+2.0)  12   6
  91 原 碧都(3) 丘中     14.53 (+1.2)  11   7
  92 傳刀 莉久斗(1) 安曇野AC     16.10 (+2.6)  13   6
  93 幅 大樹(1) 安曇野AC     16.42 (+2.6)  13   7
    野口 生磨(3) 鉢盛中          (+0.5) DQ  10    
    池ヶ谷 賢吾(3) 信州大          (-0.1) DNS   1    
    槙石 大也(3) 松商学園高          (+0.1) DNS   3    
    北原 大翔(3) 安曇野AC          (+0.1) DNS   3    
    久保田 航太(3) 松商学園高          (+0.6) DNS   4    
    小林 春翔(2) 木祖源流          (+1.3) DNS   5    
    矢澤 恵一 長野ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ          (+0.0) DNS   9    
    中村 時悠(3) 岡谷南部中          (+2.0) DNS  12    
    栗本 栄太(3) 丘中          (+2.6) DNS  13    
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